Hangler 3-aks mega gardintrailer haevetag, Curtains
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Basis

Type Trailers
Aksel 3
Stand Very fine
Registration

Year 2023
Reg. date 11-07-2023
Reg. no. FJ6959
Last inspection 07-07-2023
VIN VAHXXX3SBPPRS0063
Ref. no. 4825
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Chassis

Axle type
Airsuspension
Kingpin pressure
Wheelbase axle 1-2
Wheelbase axle 2-3

Length kingpin - axle 1

Fifth wheel height

Brakes
Disk brake

Poulsen Trucks & Trailers ApS
Vrgndingvej 8A
8700 Horsens

Seelgere

Philip K. Bredahl
philip@poulsentrucks.com
+45 74 67 11 12

= +45289001 31

Magnus K Jensen
magnus@poulsentrucks.com
+45 28 70 40 03

Tyres
SAF  Dimensions
v  1st axle tyres L-R%
12.000kg 2nd axle tyres L-R%
1.310mm  3rd axle tyres L-R%
1.310mm :
Weight
6.590mm Loading capacity
950mm Total weight

Empty weight

truck body / box

Tie-down rings in bottom

5 ton lashing eyes
Length inside
Inside width

Inside height front
Inside height rear

435/50R19,5
90-90
90-90
90-90

30.220kg
36.000kg
5.780kg

W

26 stk.
13.650mm
2.460mm
2.950mm
3.000mm
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